129184

BOOK 168 PAGE 957
FILED FOR RECORD
SKAHALIA CO. WASH
BY SRAMANIA CO. III.

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:		B. A. A. BARRANT AND TITLE
Name		SEP 11 3 40 PM 197
Address	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX	O Sown
City/State	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX 1.90.15	AUDITOR
	SEP 1 1 1997	GART M. OLSON
	PAID exempt	
DECLARATION OF HEIRSHIP IN	SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER	. / / / / /
STATE OF WASHINGTON	HERITANCE, DOMICILE AND INDE	INITY AGREEMENT
County of Samunia	Gary H. Martin, Stamenie County As	
	Date 1/0/57 Parcel # 3-7	Manage St. A.
I Constance Kre	DE .	78-7 -3-84/
North Bend, VA 98045	first hains dut.	16602 423 Place SE
1. Dorina Krehs		se and savithat.
2. At the time of 1	on Supl. 1	$\frac{31606357}{1996}$
widower. His Her spot	died testate on Sept. nis her death, Donnu Rec. use, Dulc Jerome R WASH.	was a
). Inc colo aumiti		4 OB 7/7/ 10 V I
Last Will and Testament of	ing heirs at law and beneficia	aries of the
TIMENULATIONS TILL	77	are i/ \ \ Me .e. // %
of children who produced	, left no child	ren or children
4. The expenses of	him/ter other than those name the last illness and burial of	d herein.
and all	other claims against deceden	t Donna Krebs
have been settled and paid. 5. There are no Fed	aval Pal	e s estate
taxes due.	eral Estate taxes due or Wash	ington inheritance
D. The purpose of a		
said title insurance company	to a dem	and made by
Impula Deive	15/1 locate	ed at 153 A/11
Stevenson Wind Will high home with 8. I, by my signature SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE SKAMANIA	and described as smale	level 2 hedroom
8. I, by my signatur	e hereto, agree to indemnify	and hall
legal fees or litigation	y and all liability, obligati	ONS. expenses
legal fees or litigation cost falsity or inaccuracy of any	s which it may incur as a res	sult of a
DATED this The 19th	day of August	iffidavit.
By: //	Say of cultury	, 19 <u>97</u> .
to Stace trees	M: Nires	\angle
	deven (4)	4
	- Mirst	
ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE NOT		****
= DE NOI	OUTTER	 -

44.

County of KING SS.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individual
On this day personally appeared before me_	Constance Krebs
to be the individual(s) described in and who execute signed the same as	to me known ed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that She and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned 18 day of Aug
OF WASHING	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington. I residing at Fall City My appointment expires 7-14-2000
STATE OF WASHINGTON, County of On this day of	ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Corporate
wasnington, duly commissioned and sworn, personal and and	to me krown to be the
uthorized to execute the said instrument and that th	nstrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary oses therein mentioned, and on oath stated that
Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixe	rd the day and year first above written.
A-46A (11/96)	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at My appointment expires

THE RECORDING PATE 10:	
Name	
Address	,
City/State_	
	and the second s
DECLARATION OF HEIRSHIP, INHE	RITANCE, DOMICILE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT
STATE OF WASHINGTON	ATTANCE, BOMICILE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT
County of Skamania	Gary H. Martin Co.
	Gary H. Martin, Skamania County Assessor Date 9/10/97
Ŧ .	Tarcel # 3-7-3/ - 4 . 2 Pol
Sweet Ware 'On ozone	residing at 1804 W. Street
Donne Port	irst being duly sworn, depose and say that:
- Washing ton	died testate in Stevenson on September 3., 1996
2. At the time of his	The death, Donna Krohs was a
Should an Sher spouse	
3. The cole ourseld	on 7-26,1990
Last Will and Testament of	on no home has
The deceased, Cynthia Kral	heirs at law and beneficiaries of the are W. Susan Tom Kichs, a Constance Krebs Left no children or children
of children who predeceased his	by left no children or children
4. The expenses of +b	land those named nerein.
Krebs and all o	ther claims against decedent's estate
have been settled and paid.	o mas added a estate
taxes due.	al Estate taxes due or Washington inheritance
6. The purpose of all	Table 1
company to accept such affidavi	s affidavit is to induce Skamania County Title it in forebearance of a demand made by
7. At the time of deci-	o probate the decedent's estate.
Impala Prine	inglon located at 153 N.W. and described as Single Level 2 Bedroom
1/2 Bath Home w/ 1 out	building.
SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE from any	hereto, agree to indemnify and hold harmless and all liability, obligations, expenses,
legal fees or litigation and	obligations, expenses.
3 1 11 22	which it may incur as a result of a atement contained in this affidavit.
DATED this d	lay of August, 19 97.
By:	$\frac{19 \mathbf{q} \cdot 7}{1}$
- l. Dusankey	Ho I
ALL SIGNATURES MICE	
ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE NOTO	RIZED

14 h

STATE OF OREGON,	FORM No. 23—ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Sevent-Ness Care Publishing Co. NI.
County of	Penland, Ok 97204 0 1992
BEIT REMEMBERED, That on this before me, the undersited, a Notary Public named	in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within
known to me to be the identical individual	described in and who executed the within instrument and executed the same freely and voluntarily.
OFFICAL BEAL TENIL WALKER HOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	STIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my afficial seal the day and year last above written.
BY CHRISTIN ET HE HAND 23, 200	My commission expires Make 23

AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:	
Name	A
Address	
City/State	
	. \
DECLARATION OF HEIRSHIP, INH	ERITANCE, DOMICILE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT
STATE OF WASHINGTON	ENTIANCE, DOMICILE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT
County of Skamania	Gery H. Martin, Stamenia County Assessor
	Date 1/6/97 Percel # 3-7-56-4-3 -80/
I, Thomas Krebs	roulding an
Walla Walla, WA	first being duly sworn, depose and say that:
- Vonna	Krebs died testate in Stevenson
2. At the time of h	is the death, Dung Krebs was a
3. The sole survivi	heirs at 110 and baseful , on 7-26, 19 90
and lestamelif Of	
LYMPIA NICHS homes Ki	Abo C L C VIII
of children who predeceased	im/her other than those named hand
	He rast lithess and burish of Dans Valle
have been settled and paid.	other claims against decedent's estate
5. There are no Fede	eral Estate taxes due or Washington inheritance
	his affidavit is to induce Skamania County Title wit in forebearance of a demand made by
THEORET THEORETICE COMPANY	ID Diobate the decederals
. We the rime of de	cedent's death, decedent ormed
Impala Drive	and described as Small land
1/2 bathroom home, wil	h, and described as Single level, 2 bedroom
SKAMANIA COUNTY TITLE from an	e hereto, agree to indemnify and hold harmless y and all liability, obligations, expenses,
or inaccuracy or any	statement contained in this affidavit.
DATED this 25th	day of angust, 1997.
By: 11-11-11-11	,
Thomas Brew	2
<u> </u>	
· ————————————————————————————————————	
ALL SIGNATURES MUST BE NO	TORIZED
1.	

County of STATE OF WASHINGTON.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Individual
On this day personally appeared before me	THEMAS KREOS
Ire	to me known ed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that ##
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this _	25th day of AUGUST 1997.
NOTAR, EIMOROLO NOTAR LING	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington.
	My appointment expires
STATE OF WASHINGTON, County of	ACKNOWLEDGMENT - Corporate
and a morni, perso	. 19, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of nally appeared
and and Sec	to me known to be the
the corporation that executed the foregoing in	Ifurpent and act and the
The state of the s	State of the second and a second seco
authorized to execute the said instrument and that the	scal affixed (if any) is the corporate scal of said corporation.
Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed	the day and a second
	and year first above written.
	Notary Public in and for 1. 5
A-46A (11/96)	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at My appointment expires
jurat is page of and is attached.	
jurat is page of and is attached t	o dated

Tast Will and Testament

OF

MADONNA LOUISE KREBS

I, MADONNA LOUISE KREBS, do hereby make, publish and declare this, my Last Will and Testament, as follows:

ARTICLE I.

Other Wills

I hereby revoke any and all other testamentary dispositions heretofore made by me.

ARTICLE II.

Identification of Family and Declarations

I declare that I am a widow, and that I have four children, namely THOMAS KREBS, V. SUSAN REYNOLDS, CYNDI KREBS and CONSTANCE KREBS. I have no deceased children with descendants now living.

ARTICLE III.

Debts and Obligations

I direct my personal representative to pay my just debts, medical, funeral, and administrative expenses and all inheritance, transfer, estate, or similar taxes payable by reason of my death, before any division or distribution of my estate. My personal representative shall not require any beneficiary under this will to reimburse my estate for taxes paid on property passing under this will. The above-mentioned taxes and expenses may be paid out of the income or principal of my estate, as my personal representative may elect.

Gary H. Martin, Skamenia County Assessor
Date 9/16/47 Parcel # 3-7-36-4-5 - 60

. 1

ARTICLE IV.

Survival

Any beneficiary under this Will who does not survive me by sixty (60) days shall be deemed to have predeceased me.

ARTICLE V. <u>Specific Bequest</u>

I may prepare a list of personal tangible items designating to whom such items should be distributed, as provided for in RCW 11.12.260. I hereby direct that my Personal Representative utilize such list in distributing such property.

ARTICLE VI.

<u>Residue</u>

All the rest and residue of my property of whatsoever kind and character, wherever situate and whenever acquired, I give, devise and bequeath unto my children, THOMAS KREBS, V. SUSAN REYNOLDS, CYNDI KREBS and CONSTANCE KREBS, in equal shares, with the descendants of any deceased child participating therein by right of representation, and if no such descendants, then unto my surviving children.

ARTICLE VII.

Personal Representative

I nominate and appoint my daughter, CYNDI KREBS, as personal representative of this, my Last Will and Testament. If she be unable or unwilling to act as personal representative, then I nominate and appoint my son, THOMAS KREBS, as personal representative.

I direct that my estate be settled in the manner provided for in this Will, without the intervention of any court or courts so far as may be conformable to law, and I further direct that no bond be required of my personal representative.

All expenses incurred in connection with the settlement of my estate, including debts, funeral expenses, estate taxes, inheritance taxes, interest due at death, and penalties concerning taxes, family allowances, fees of attorneys and personal representatives, may be paid out of the income of my estate or out of the principal of my estate as my personal representative may elect.

W WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 61

MADONNA LOUISE KREBS

ATTESTATION CLAUSE WITH NOTARY

STATE OF WASHINGTON County of Walla Walla

Each of us whose signature appears below, being sworn, Each of us whose signature appears below, being sworn, says that, on the day last above written, in the presence of each of us, MADONNA LOUISE KREBS signed and declared the foregoing instrument, consisting of three (3) pages including this page, to be her Will, and we have signed below as attesting witnesses, remaining in her presence and in the presence of each other; and that we know MADONNA LOUISE KREBS, and she appears to be of full age and sound and disposing mind and memory and competent in every respect to make a Will and not under any restraint, and we make this attestation and affidavit at her request. this attestation and affidavit at her request.

Sandral Poinson
Witness
Stand Canty Sterce

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this 46th

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Walla Walla

My appointment expires 10 14-97

- 3 -

f-	E-YMAHENT BLACK INK	- ;		Health	BOC	K 168	PAGE 966
	24 XGALFILE NIAMBER	1	CERTIF	TOPICALIN CATE OF DI	EATH	146	
1. NAME	Macionn	n t-	VdA	Line	2 50	(1) J DI	STATE FILE REMOTER EATH DATE (No. Day Yr)
4 AGE LAST BIR DAY (19)	IS UNEVERTINEAR	6 UNDER LO	Ouise K	REBS		ale Se	eptember 2, 199
65	OR LOCATION OF DEAT	1	3/3/1931	Chamber la	in so la	NUSAPARDICHO Yesznei Mich	¥5' i
		*	12 PLACE OF DEATH IR	BOX FOR PLACE THEN GIVE ALLOW STREET B. F. (NEWS) MANUS FIR. 4	THE CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF	AME E TECHNERICA	13 SMOKING IN LAST 15 YEARS 14 HE S IN E
Stever	TUS Marrard	is appressing		limpala		6	Yes
Neve Mened Diverces (Spe	c#y)	,,,		15 3904	८ इंदिलको हरू	*>~ ^>	NT SEDUCATION OFF THOSE prade companies
Widowe	PATION (Give kind of wo	None				[a- a- a, y- a	9 day (0 12) (Sogs (1 4 3 5.)
Salesp	MINNE OF BUYON	E HE I HE (D)	NU UL RUSINESS DRINKLUSSER	Tes a No	J998 of Fegure organis # Yes sciencily culture Mi	des ers? Ansestry, c Holen Ersen, Pictury	COPP 21 BACE (Special)
	NUMBER AND STREET	i.be	auty Produ	CUS (restru- M NOOL COMPA COUNTY	Spech NO	પ્રાથેલ કરો કે. પ્રાથેલ કરો કે.	White
153 NW	Impala			(Yes / Not		MS NUG	
3 FATHERS NA	ME-FARST, MACONIE EAS		Stevenson	Yes Skams	ania 22	yrs W	IA 98648
John W	illiam i	eiferma	F1 MA-LINES NEWS	lsabel	K. Krot		
Cyndi						CHICHA COL	STATE ZW
SE BURNAL CREM	ATION 33 DATER		CHMETERY/CHEMATORY NA		evenson,	WA 900	
urenat	100 9/4/	1996 W	in-quait C	rematory	The	Dalles	, OR
Je - Je	- h i .						
	t/ien	che G		ERAL HOME 1	39 A00	to Solm	POB 390
7\1/-	SE COMPLETED ONLY	SA SQUALLESSES MA	ARDNER FUN	10	INC . Whi	te Salm	POB 390 on, WA 98672
	TO THE CHURCESTAN	LEGIS DEADLES		DIFLACE 43 ON THE GASS (THE TIME DATE	INC . Whit DE COMPLETED ONLY OF EXAMINATION AND/O MID PLACE AND WAS	te Salm	POB 390 on, WA 98672
MID WAS DUE BIOMATURE AND I X	mus State (S) SIA	LEGIS DEADLES	ARDNER FUN Processor Surveo at the rime trate an	DIFLACE AS ON THE GASSES THE TOPE COATE SHOWN THE COATE SHOWN THE COATE AND THE COATE	INC . Whit DE COMPLETED ONLY OF EXAMINATION AND/O MID PLACE AND WAS	te Salm	POB 390 On, WA 98672 H WY OFFICE DEATH OCCUPAGED AT THE STATED
AND YANG DUE	mus State (S) SIA	LEGIS DEADLES	ARDNER FUN	DIFLACE AS ON THE GASSES THE TOPE COATE SHOWN THE COATE SHOWN THE COATE AND THE COATE	INC Whi	te Salm	POB 390 On, WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA COUNTY COFE
AND WAS DUE SIGNATURE AND 2 X 49. DATE SIGNED	(Mo Day Y)	BY OUR TUPIQUE PO RESPONDE DEATH OCH PED	ARDNER FUN Processor Surveo at the rime trate an	DPLACE 43 ON THE GHOSS OF THE TIME DATE SHOWN IN THE CONTROL OF TH	INC . Whi DE COMPLETED ONLY OF ENAMOUNTED AND PLACE AND WAS. OILE ONLY ONLY OILE	THE SAIM	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD OR COUNTY COPO A HOUNGLEATH (CALLE) FOUND CLEATH (CALLE)
AND WAS DUE SIGNED THE	THE CHAPTER STATE	EY OFFICE DEATH OCHED	ARDNER FUN NAME OF THE DATE OF CERTERRY (*)000 OF 124)	DPLACE OF ON THE GROSS OF THE TABLE DATE SHOWN THE STATE AND ITS 44 CAST STORED B SPEND TO STATE 6 PROMOTIVE DE	INC . Whi I DE COMPLIED ONLY OF DAY OF THE COMPLETE ONLY ONLY OF THE COMPLETE ONLY ONLY OF THE COMPLETE ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY	te Salm or Britishers. Blanch or Brysstreament of the Cause or To the Cause 996	POB 390 ION, WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA COUNTY COFO A HOUROPERHIPS HES FOUND 1321 OF HOUR PROPERHORMAGE DIAD (WHEE)
AND WARE ONE THE CHARACTER THE CHA	MO Day 11) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTARIES	EXPOSE DEATH OF THE PAIN OF TH	ARDNER FUN THE PROPERTY OF TH	OFFACE OF ON THE SHOCK OF THE TAME ON THE STATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE SHOCK OF THE	INC. White Office of the Company of	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POUNTLY COPO A NOUNCEPATHON HOS FOUND 1321 PROPREDICTION NOTES 24 MACCARDER SEE NOW
MD WAS DUE SECRET THE ASSESSMENT OF THE SECRET THE ASSESSMENT OF T	Mo Day VI) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTIFER - MICHAEL S. C. I.	ECAM F OTHER THAN	ARDNER FUN THE PROPERTY OF TH	OFFICE OF THE GOOD THE THE DATE OF THE COURT	INC. White Office of the Company of	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POUNTLY COPO A NOUNCEPATHON HOS FOUND 1321 PROPREDICTION NOTES 24 MACCARDER SEE NOW
MD WAS DUE SIGNATURE AND S ALL DATE SIGNED ALL DATE SIG	MO Day W: LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTIFIER MG C PS C P	COP. S	ARDNER FUN MATTER AT THE THE DATE OF THE HOLD OF DEATH (20 HAS) CONTRESS OF PARTITION KAINALLIA CONSENTE (CONSENTE) KAINALLIA CONSENTE (CONSENTE) KAINALLIA CONSENTE (CONSENTE)	OFFICE OF THE GOOD THE THE DATE OF THE COURT	INC. White Office of the Company of	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POD ON WA 98672 POUNCE CODINE V COPO A HOUROCRAPHICK RES FOUND 1321 POD ON WAS POSSESSED
MD WAS DUE SECRETURE AND A ALL DATE SHOWED ALL DATE SHO	MG Day W: LE OF ATTENDING PINS DPESS OF CENTURE IN MODERS BULLERES Final floors of darb) A MODE OF DESCRIPTION	ECAM F OTHER THAN	ARDNER PUN MANGO AT DE TIME DATE AN CERTEERI, "poor et a)	OFFICE OF THE GOOD THE THE DATE OF THE COURT	INC. White Office of the Company of	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA 98672 WA COUNTY CORD A HOW OUT AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
AND WHIS DUE SECRET THE SHORED 42 MANE AND THE 43 MANE AND THE 44 MANE AND AD 45 BY EACH THE C 10 MEDIAN CARSO 10 MEDIAN CARS	MG Day VI) MG Day VI) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTIFIER MISEASES PLAURES Final disease or A A MODE OF TO BY TO BY TO BY	COP. S. ORCOMPLICATION HEART ETO ORAS ACCIOSE CHRONIC	ARDNER PUN MARKED AT DE TIME DATE AS CERTEGRI, "possible," CERTEG	OFFICE OF THE GOOD THE THE DATE OF THE COURT	INC. Whi	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD NA 98
AND WAS DUE SECRET THE AND A SECRET THE COMMENT CAUSE. CONTINUES SECRET AND A SECRET CAUSE. CONTINUES SECRET AND A SECRET CAUSE. CONTINUES SECRET	THE DAY WE DOWN THE CONTROL OF THE C	COP. S. ORCOMPLICATION HEART E TO, OR AS A COLSE	ARDNER PUN ANTEO AT DE TREE DATE AS AT HOLHOF DE ADEC DATE AS CLATTER (1/92 OF PAI) CLA	Septem Courthouse	INC. Whi	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 THE COUNTY COPO A NOW COPERTH (18 He) FOUND 1321 47 HOUR DEPARTMENT OF A POBLIC RESERVE HE LIMITED 49 MEXICAR BETWEEN CASCET AND DEATH UNITED AND DEPARTMENT CASCET AND DEATH UNITED AND DEATH CASCET AND DEATH UNITED AND DEATH CASCET AND DEATH
AND WAS DUE SECRET. AND AND THE SECRET. AND THE SE	THE DAY WE DAY W	COP. S CHRONIC ETO OF AS A COICE ETO OF AS A COI	ARDNER PUN MANUSCA II DE IME DATE AS CERTEERI, 'pp or 1916, CERTEERI, 'pp o	Septem Courthouse	INC. Whi	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB MA
AND WARE DUE SECRET THE AND A SECRET THE CONTROL AS CONTROL AS CONTROL AND A SECRET THE CONTROL	THE DAY WE DOWNERS STANDING PHYSICAL CONTROL OF THE PH	COP. S ORCOMPUCATIO ETO OR AS A COINE CHRONIC AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A	ARDNER PUN AND THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE	Septem Courthouse Courthouse FAIN PULMONARY DISE	INC. Whi	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 POD, WA 98672 POD MA 98
AND WARE DUE SECRET THE AND A SECRET THE CONTROL AS CONTROL AS CONTROL AND A SECRET THE CONTROL	THE DAY WE DOWNERS STANDING PHYSICAL CONTROL OF THE PH	COP. S ORCOMPUCATIO ETO OR AS A COINE CHRONIC AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A	ARDNER PUN AND THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE	Septem Courthouse	INC. Whi	THE SAIM PROPERTY OF THE CAMER	POB 390 On, WA 98672 IN MY OPPLIED DATE OF THE POWER OF
AND WAS DUE SECRET FOR THE STORED AS DATE ST	MO Day VI) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTAINERS MORE SEE IN ALERES Final Phone or death) A MODE OF DISTRIBUTIONS LE CONTROL OF DISTRIBUTIONS	COP. S ORCOMPUCATIO ETO OR AS A COINE CHRONIC AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A ETO, OR AS A COINE AORTIC A	ARDNER PUN MARIEDATION OF THE CATE OF THE CONTROL OF THE CATE OF THE CONTROL OF	Septem Courthouse Courthouse FATH PULMONARY DISEASE GRAND TO THE MOST COURT TO TH	INC. Whi is a second of the control	996. 396. 397. WA	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB OR COMMENT OF THE POB PROPRENTING THE POB PROPRENTING THE POB
AND WHIS DUE WITH SHORED AND DATE SHORED SHORED AND DATE SHORED SHO	MO Day VI) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS LE OF ATTENDING PHYS DPESS OF CERTAINERS MORE SEE IN ALERES Final Phone or death) A MODE OF DISTRIBUTIONS LE CONTROL OF DISTRIBUTIONS	CAME OTHER THAN THE TO OTHER THAN THE TO OTHER THAN TO OTHER THAN TO OTHER THAN THE TO OTHER THE	ARDNER FUN MANUSCO AT THE TIME DATE AS CERTERRY '1950' HAG CERTERRY '	Septem Septem Courthouse FATH PULMONARY DISEASE	INC. Whi is a second of the control	996 996 ON WA	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB OR COMMENT OF THE POBLET OF THE
AND WHIS DUE WITH SHORED AND DATE SHOR	THE CHARLESS STATEMENT OF THE CHARLESS STATEMENT OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF THE CHA	COP. SO ORGANICATION AND THE ART HEART HEART HORAGONE CHRONIC FOOR AS A CONSE ADRITIC A ATHEROSC MUNTORE MO DAY OF BAURY DATE MG DAY OF BAURY DATE MG DAY	ARDNER PUN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN COMMENT CAUSED THE CO ASSETT OF COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT OF COMMENT CAUSED MISTORICA OF CHEROTIC VASC ING TO DEATH BUT THE PROPERTY TO SE HOUR COMMENT TO SE HOUR	Septem Septem Courthouse EATH COURTNOONARY DISE	INC. Whi is a complete only of Example only of Example only of Example only on the complete only only only only only only only only	996 JOG 48 SON, WA	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB OR COMMENT OF THE POBLET OF THE
AND WHIS DUE WITH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	THE CHARLESS STATE THE DAY VI) LE OF ATTENDING PHYS LE OF ATTENDING PHYS THE CONTROL OF THE CHARLESS THE CHARLESS PARABLES Final disease or Active Control Control Control LE STORY ONE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL O	COP. S CHRONIC ETO OR AS A CONSE ACRETIC A ETO OR AS A CON	ARDNER PUN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN COMMENT CAUSED THE CO ASSETT OF COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT OF COMMENT CAUSED MISTORICA OF CHEROTIC VASC ING TO DEATH BUT THE PROPERTY TO SE HOUR COMMENT TO SE HOUR	Septem Courthouse Courthouse FATH PULMONARY DISEASE GRAND TO THE MOST COURT TO TH	INC. Whi is a second of the control	996 JOG 48 SON, WA	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB OR COMMENT OF THE POBLET OF THE
AND WAS DUE TO MAKE AND THE AND DATE SHOWED AND DATE S	THE CHARLESS STATEMENT OF THE CHARLESS STATEMENT OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF CERTIFICATION OF THE CHARLESS OF THE CHA	COP. S OR COMPUTATION HEART ETO, OR AS A CONSE ATHEROSC MUTTOR CONTRIBUTION OF BLURY AT HOME ETC (Specify)	ARDNER PUN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN AT HOUROFDEATH DATE AN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN CERTERAL 1/90 OF PLAN COMMENT CAUSED THE CO ASSETT OF COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT CAUSED THE CO COMMENT OF COMMENT CAUSED MISTORICA OF CHEROTIC VASC ING TO DEATH BUT THE PROPERTY TO SE HOUR COMMENT TO SE HOUR	Septem Septem Courthouse EATH COURTNOONARY DISE	INC. Whi is a complete only of Example only of Example only of Example only on the complete only only only only only only only only	996 JOG 48 SON, WA	POB 390 POB 390 POB 390 POB WA 98672 POB OR COMMENT OF THE POBLET OF THE